O.F.S.R.A.

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT
e e /N

DATE 2/21/2009

FROM__ Charles Varvayanis

ADDR:__P. O. Box 395

Long Barn, CA 95335-0395

REASON FOR
EXPENSE Manuals for Champion Grader

Series | Operators Manual $30.73
Serries Ill Operator’s Manual $45.81

Total $76.54

EXPENSE CODE

APPROVED:

1.

2.



2/21/2009

Charles Varvayanis

P. O. Box 395

Long Barn, CA  95335-0395

Manuals for Champion Grader

Series I Operators Manual  $30.73

Serries III Operator's Manual  $45.81

Total  $76.54


Champion 700 Series 111 Grader Operators Manual - eBay (item 200295318263 end time ...

I ®
d ®y Sign out | You have 2 alerts.

Categories ¥

All Categories

Motors  Stores

Page 1 of 3

Buy Sell My eBay Community Help

Site Map

Advanced Search

Listed in category: Business & Industrial > Construction > Heavy Equip. Parts & Manuals > Repair & Operation Manuals

-4:-/- Back to My eBay

Champion 700 Series Ill Grader Operators Manual

J Paid with PayPal on February 16, 2009.

Leave Feedback >

Item nun

To let other eBay users know what your experience has been with this seller, click the Leave Feedback button.

Find more items from the same seller. Bid or Buy Now!

NEW HOLLAND TEDDER 169 RAKE JOHN DEERE 21C 218 25S 30S 38B PARTS

NEW HOLLAND 1116-BF ADAPTER FRAME NEW HOLLAND 2322 TO 23:

OPERATORS MANUAL CATALOG

ZBuyit Now US $7.50 =Byylt Now US $19.99

il Visit seller's Store

Other actions for this item:
You can manage all your items in My eBay and do the following:
View Order Details
View PayPal Transaction for this item.
Contact Seller about this item.
Additional Options:
To view other items from this seller, view seller's other items.
If this listing is similar to an item you want to sell, list an item like this.
You may add this seller to your Favorite Sellers in My eBay.

EBuyithow price: US $23.99

Shipping: US $5.00
US Postal Service Priority Mail Flat Rate Envelope®
Service to United States

Ships to: Worldwide

Item location:  Elk Creek Calif, United States

Buyer: varvayanis (44 77 )

You can also:  Email to a friend

View larger picture

Listing and payment details: Show

Description

Item Specifics - Item Condition
Condition: Used

http://cgi.ebay.com/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII?Viewltem&ssPageName=STRK:MEWNX:IT &ite...

OPERATORS MANUAL OPERATORS MANUAL

ZBuyit Now US $9.99 =BuykNow US $7.¢

Meet the seller
Seller: johntracy04 (3892 #¢ ) ¥ Eierme
Feedback: 100 % Positive
Member: since Mar-08-04 in United States
See detailed feedback
Ask seller a question
Add to Favorite Sellers
View seller's other items: Store | List

Visit seller's Store:
B/ JT MANUAL SUPPLY

Buy safely

1. Check the seller's reputation
Score: 3892 | 100% Positive
See detailed feedback

2. Check how you're protected

his item is covered up to $2000

T
PayPal o ¢ eiigibilty

Returns: Seller accepts returns.

3 Days Money Back

2/26/2009



Champion 700 Series 111 Grader Operators Manual - eBay (item 200295318263 end time ...

JT MANUAL SUPPLY

- Visit my eBay Store: [f] JT MANUAL SUPPLY

- B

Page 2 of 3

Add to Favorite Stores

Store Search Champion 700 Series |11 Grader Operators Manual in very good condition

This manual has over 125 pages of information
[7] in titles & descriptions

Be sure to add me to your favorites list!.And Check out my other items!We do combine shipping to save you money

Store Categories Email if you have any questions tractormanualssupply@hughes.net
Store home
Akerman Thanks For Looking
Allis Chalmer
Allison Transmission
Barko
Bobcat
Bomag
Bradco

X 'I'||rI||IE*I ‘{r

Powered by eBay Turbo Lister
The free listing tool. List your items fast and easy and manage your active items.

Bush Hog

Cameco

Car And Truck

Case

Caterpillar Microfiche
Cards

Caterpillar Operator
Manuals

Caterpillar Parts
Manuals on SEN

Caterpillar Service
Manuals

Series il
Champion Operator’s
Clark,Michigan . § nual

Cub Cadet 5 - 2
Cummins
Daewoo

Detroit Diesel
Deutz

Euclid

Ford
Freeman
Fuller

Gehl

Genie
Gradall
Grasshopper

See all categories

00020

Shipping and handling
Ships to
Worldwide
Country: United States
Shipping and Handling To Service Insurance

US Postal Service Priority Mail Flat Rate

US $5.00 United States Envel0pe® US $1.75 Optional
Estimated delivery 3 - 4 business days after seller

receives cleared payment
*Sellers are not responsible for service transit time. This information is provided by the carrier and excludes weekends and holidays. Note that transit times may vary, particularly

during peak periods.

Domestic handling time
Will usually ship within 1 business day of receiving cleared payment.

Sales tax

Seller charges sales tax for items shipped to: CA (7.250%).

Return policy

Item must be returned

within: 3 Days

Refund will be given as: Money Back

http://cgi.ebay.com/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII?Viewltem&ssPageName=STRK:MEWNX:IT &ite...

2/26/2009



Champion 700 Series 111 Grader Operators Manual - eBay (item 200295318263 end time ... Page 3 of 3

Return shipping will be

paid by: Buyer
Return policy details: We only except returns if we make a listing mistake. Thank You
Payment details
Payment method Preferred/Accepted Buyer protection on eBay
Pay Pa’ PayPa.r This item is covered up to $2000
Seller Preferred See eligibility
) visa T

Learn about payment methods

Seller's payment instructions
PAYMENT IS DUE WITHIN TEN DAYS AFTER CLOSE OF AUCTION-

BUYERS OUTSIDE OF THE UNITED STATES EMAIL FOR SHIPING COST

Other options

4= Back to My eBay | Report this item | Printer Version | Sell one like this

Seller assumes all responsibility for listing this item.

eBay Pulse | eBay Reviews | eBay Stores | Reseller Marketplace | Austria | France | Germany | Italy | Spain | United Kingdom | Popular Searches

About eBay | Announcements | Security Center | Resolution Center | eBay Toolbar | Policies | Government Relations | Site Map | Help

Copyright © 1995-2009 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. Designated trademarks and brands are the property of their respective owners. Use of this Web site constitutes acceptance of the eBay User Agreement and Privacy Policy.

eBay official time

http://cgi.ebay.com/ws/eBayISAPIL.dII?Viewltem&ssPageName=STRK:MEWNX:IT&ite... 2/26/2009



PayPal Website Payment Details - PayPal

PayPal

My Account Send Money

Request Money

LogOut | Help | Security Center

Merchant Services Auction Tools Products & Services

Transaction Details

eBay Payment Sent (Unique Transaction ID #4MD681482M324604H)

Total Amount:
Fee:

Total:

Date:

Time:

Status:

-$30.73 USD
$0.00 USD
-$30.73 USD
Feb. 15, 2009
23:09:11 PST
Completed

Iltem # Item Title Qty Price Subtotal
200295318263 '\C/ll;ira'glon 700 Series Il Grader Operators 1 $23.99 USD $23.99 USD
Shipping & Handling via Standard Delivery $5.00 USD

(includes any seller handling fees):
Shipping Insurance (optional): -
Sales Tax (7.250% in CA): $1.74 USD
Total: $30.73 USD

Shipping Address:

Payment To:
Seller's ID:
Seller's Email:

Funding Type:
Funding Source:

Back Up Funding Source:

Shipment Information

Shipping Status:
Reference Number:

Service Type:
Package Size:
Mailing Date:

https://history.paypal.com/us/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd= history-details&info=\VVh32UndtP363p...

Charles Varvayanis
18711 Tiffeni Drive
Suite 17

Twain Harte, CA 95383
United States
Confirmed [

John Whitney
johntracy04

(The recipient of this payment is Verified)

tractormanualssupply@hughes.net

Instant Transfer
$30.73 USD - Bank of America Checking (Confirmed) xxxxxx0204

MasterCard Card XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-1632

Shipped
U.S. Postal Service 9101128882300607147299 Learn More

Priority Mail® (2-3 days)
Flat Rate Envelope
Feb. 17, 2009

Page 1 of 2

Search

2/26/2009



PayPal Website Payment Details - PayPal

Signature Confirmation: No
Display Postage Value on Label: No
Shipping Insurance: No

Ship From: John Whitney
PO BOX 111
ELK CREEK, CA 95939
United States

Ship To: Charles Varvayanis
18711 Tiffeni Drive
Suite 17
Twain Harte, CA 95383
United States
Confirmed Residential address ﬂ

Original Transaction
Date Type Status Details
Feb. 15, 2009 Payment To John Whitney Completed

Related Transaction

Date Type Status Details
Feb. 15, 2009 Add Funds from a Bank Account Completed Details

Description: John Whitney

pr—
Becuind |

About SSL C‘re;r;ilflicates

Copyright © 1999-2009 PayPal. All rights reserved.
Information about FDIC pass-through insurance

Mobile | Mass Pay | Money Market | Debit Card | Referrals | About Us | Accounts | Fees | Privacy
Security Center | Contact Us | User Agreement | Developers | Site Feedback

Page 2 of 2

https://history.paypal.com/us/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd= history-details&info=\Vh32UndtP363p... 2/26/2009



Cramies Manuals

Cram‘|'es

Cramies Manuals is your SECURE
Online Source for Repair Literature!
= Exceptional customer sarvice
* Prompt worldwide shipping

View Cart |

® Low prices
Home | AboutUs | ContactUs |
© Store Categories Go! Advanced Search

»  Adams

L Ag Master

L Agco
»  AgRain
»  Allen

#  Allis Chalmers
»  Allis Gleaner
L Allison

#»  Allmand Bros
»  Alloway

»  American

»  Antonio

L Armstrong

L Arrow
L Arts Way
w  Athey
Newsletter Sign-Up
Name

Email

https://www.cramiesmanuals.com/servlet/Invoice?smode=track

Checkout |

Customer Service

Page 1 of 1

="Shopping Cart

Questions? Email us at CustomerService@CramiesManuals.com

Home I

Invoice/Receipt No. 539
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Charles Varvayanis Charles Varvayanis
P. O. Box 395 18711 Tiffeni Drive
Long Barn CA 95335 Suite 17
us Twain Harte CA 95383
us
Order Date Status Ship Date Payment By Confirmation No. |[|Shipment Tracking
2/21/09 Ordered MasterCard 2201295730

Cramies Manuals Items

Quantity SKU  Description Price Total

1 AG-13342 Champion 715, 715A, 720, 720A, 740, 740A, 760, Grader operators

AboutUs | contactus |

View Cart |

Checkout |

Sub-Total
Up to 10 Business Days Shipping
Sales Tax

Cramies Manuals Total
Store Credit
TOTAL DUE

Customer Service

Copyright © 2009 Cramies Manuals. All rights reserved.

Privacy Notice Conditions of Use

ProStores Site Design and Support Provided by Tower Online Solutions, LLC

$39.74 $39.74

$39.74
$6.07

$0.00
$45.81
-$0.00
$45.81

Secured |

by
O thawte.

200%-02-21 |

2/21/2009



Charles P. Varvayanis

From: Cramies Manuals [marc@cramiesmanuals.com]
Sent: Saturday, February 21, 2009 12:53 AM

To: Charles Varvayanis

Subject: Order Confirmation

Thank you for your recent order. Below is your confirmation that we received your order.
Please review the information below and notify us immediately if you have any questions.

Customer Service
Cramies Manuals

(619) 723-2154
marc@cramiesmanuals.com

ORDER CONFIRMATION Invoice No. 539

Bill To:

Charles Varvayanis
P. 0. Box 395

Long Barn CA 95335
us

Ship To:
Charles Varvayanis
18711 Tiffeni Drive

Suite 17

Twain Harte CA 95383

us

Order Date: 2/21/09
Payment By: MasterCard

Confirmation No: 2201295730
Shipment Tracking:

Cramies Manuals Items

1 Champion 715, 715A, 720, 720A, 740, 740A, 760, Grader operators @ $39.74 =
$39.74
Sub-Total: $39.74

Shipping: $6.07 (Up to 10 Business Days)

Sales Tax: $0.00

Cramies Manuals Total: $45.81



Store Credit: -$0.00

TOTAL DUE: $45.81





